

(For jt.)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). . . . . OF 2006 @

S.L.P.(CR.)No. 1575/2006

Mohammad Chand Mulani

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Union of India & Anr.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/09/2006 This Appeal was called on for judgment today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.V.Savant, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.M.Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.Parneswaran, Adv.

Mr. V.N.Raghupathy, Adv.

the Hon'ble Mr. Justice R.V. Raveendran pronounced  
n and judgment of the Bench comprising Hon'ble K.G.Balakrishna  
G.P.Mathur, JJ. and His Lordship.

Leave granted.

rt and Appeal is allowed setting aside the order of th High Cou  
direct the Special Court, Pune, to  
enlarge the appellant on bail on his furnishing security to its satisfac

tion in a

o the

sum of Rupees two lakhs with two solvent sureties for like sum subject to conditions mentioned in the judgment.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER

Signed Non-Reportable judgment is placed on the file.